23 May 2024 Thursday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

Horse Name
1.BORN TORUN (Kosmaz)
2 KNIGHT OF THE ROAD
3.MARIE LU (Kosmaz)
4 DEMEDI DEMVE
5.HALLAND
6.RIYAKAR (Kosmaz)
7.EPICENTER
8.GRYPHON
9.SILENCE OF REALITY (Kosmaz)
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Entries
Condition-6
1.)328.000 t 2)131.200 ¢
1.)75440 ¢ 2.)30.176 ¢
Age Sire Dam

3ybc  BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - DISTORTRESS (USA) 59
3ybc  BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - CALL NEKIM(USA) 58
3ybf  BODBVHESTER(USA) - THNKERBHL 56
3ygrc  GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - HALF MOON HOTEL (GER) 55
3ybc  PAPA CLEM(USA) - OHETIKA 55
3ybc  TOROK(IRE) - RVERBEAUTY 55
3ybc  PACOBOY (IRE) - DREAMNG OF STELLA (IR 54
3ybc  SUPERSAVER(USA) - BLUE SHNING (USA) 54
3ychc APPROVE(IRE) - SILENT FORCE 54

58 kg,

Weight
M KUR. EMIN
N. ARI. KURTEL
EMR. KARAVAZ|
SEL. OZEKICI
MEH. KARAKEGI
MEH. GELIK
MAN. SEVIM
G. IPE. OZBAY
ERH. YILDIZ

1500 Fiber Sand
3.)65.600 ¢
3.)15.088 ¢
Owner Trainer

ON.OZELCANAT 76
B.SIMSEK 75
Y.DEMR 80
EMIN KARATAS 64
ARKILIG 77
ACIFTCI 52
U.KULAK 38
T.TURKVEN
R.TASDELEN 36

RT
261262
104181
211120
1-11652
1-04214
124733
34313
05
32454

Ankara Racecourse (14th Day)

4)32.800 &
4)7544 4

Last 6 Race
10.05.2024
12.05.2024
03.05.2024
24.03.2024
09.05.2024
11.05.2024
27.04.2024
23.03.2024
14.05.2024

Last Race Date



